Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Evans - (526166) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:11.05
4:12.14
4:12.83
4:19.19
4:20.30
4:21.37
4:22.67
4:25.08
4:30.87
4:42.28
4:46.10
4:46.78
4:51.18
5:00.16
5:03.62
5:13.67
5:15.87
5:20.92
5:27.26
5:27.43
5:28.29
5:35.25
5:36.45
5:43.24
5:44.02

6:37.55

—.An A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

604
596
591
549
542
535
527
513
481
425
408
405
387
353
341
309
303
289
272
272
270
253
251
236
234
152

4nc

Round

I

Date

06/12/14
16/11/14
08/02/15
01/11/14
26/09/14
18/01/14
02/11/13
27/09/13
28/04/13
25/11/12
15/12/12
03/02/13
28/09/12
14/04/12
24/06/12
20/11/11
22/10/11
25/09/11
1712111
09/04/11
17/07/11
22/01/11
23/10/10
21/11/10
30/01/11
25/10/09

A7 nIn0

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013

Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Ealing L3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

Milton Keynes November Meet

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

Venue

Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Northolt
Basingstoke
Windsor
Northolt
Basingstoke
Swindon
Southampton
Bournemouth
Northolt
Basingstoke
Littledown
Bletchley
Bletchley
Basingstoke
Southampton
Bournemouth
Littledown
Swindon
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Bletchley
Swindon

Basingstoke

Panimantala

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

[ PO U

Level

w W

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.£9.£0

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:12.83
4:11.05
4:12.14
4:19.19
4:20.30
4:21.37
4:22.67
4:25.08
4:30.87
4:46.78
4:46.10
4:42.28
4:51.18
5:03.62
5:00.16
5:27.26
5:13.67
5:15.87
5:20.92
5:28.29
5:27.43
5:44.02
5:35.25
5:43.24
5:36.45
6:37.55
7:29.25
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Date

08/02/15
06/12/14
16/11/14
01/11/14
26/09/14
18/01/14
02/11/13
27/09/13
28/04/13
03/02/13
15/12/12
25/11/12
28/09/12
24/06/12
14/04/12
17/12/11
20/11/11
22/10/11
25/09/11
17/07/11
09/04/11
30/01/11
22/01/11
21/11/10
23/10/10
25/10/09
07/12/08
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Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
ASA South East Region Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Ealing L3 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships

Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Milton Keynes November Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins Club
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Venue

Southampton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Northolt
Basingstoke
Windsor
Northolt
Basingstoke
Swindon
Northolt
Bournemouth
Southampton
Basingstoke
Bletchley
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bletchley
Basingstoke
Southampton
Swindon
Littledown
Swindon
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke
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