Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Evans - (526166) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:11.05	604	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	2
4:12.14	596	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
4:12.83	591	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
4:19.19	549	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Basingstoke	3
4:20.30	542	Н	26/09/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
4:21.37	535	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Basingstoke	2
4:22.67	527	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Basingstoke	3
4:25.08	513		27/09/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
4:30.87	481	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
4:42.28	425		25/11/12	Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	3
4:46.10	408		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
4:46.78	405	F	03/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Basingstoke	3
4:51.18	387		28/09/12	Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
5:00.16	353		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2
5:03.62	341	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	3
5:13.67	309	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	2
5:15.87	303		22/10/11	Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
5:20.92	289		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	3
5:27.26	272		17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
5:27.43	272		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2
5:28.29	270	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
5:35.25	253	Н	22/01/11	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Basingstoke	2
5:36.45	251		23/10/10	Basingstoke Bluefins	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
5:43.24	236	F	21/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	2
5:44.02	234	Н	30/01/11	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
6:37.55	152		25/10/09	Basingstoke Bluefins	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
vright 202	4		07/10/00	Desingetake Diversion Club	Dooingotoko	Posingstoke Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Page 1/2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

07/12/00 Dasingstoke Diuenns Giub

Dasinysione

Dasingsluke

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve				
4:12.83	591	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Basingstoke	2				
4:11.05	604	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	2				
4:12.14	596	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3				
4:19.19	549	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Basingstoke	3				
4:20.30	542	Н	26/09/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3				
4:21.37	535	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Basingstoke	2				
4:22.67	527	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Basingstoke	3				
4:25.08	513		27/09/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3				
4:30.87	481	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Basingstoke	3				
4:46.78	405	F	03/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Basingstoke	3				
4:46.10	408		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2				
4:42.28	425		25/11/12	Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	3				
4:51.18	387		28/09/12	Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4				
5:03.62	341	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	3				
5:00.16	353		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2				
5:27.26	272		17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2				
5:13.67	309	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	2				
5:15.87	303		22/10/11	Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4				
5:20.92	289		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	3				
5:28.29	270	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3				
5:27.43	272		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2				
5:44.02	234	Н	30/01/11	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3				
5:35.25	253	Н	22/01/11	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Basingstoke	2				
5:43.24	236	F	21/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	2				
5:36.45	251		23/10/10	Basingstoke Bluefins	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4				
6:37.55	152		25/10/09	Basingstoke Bluefins	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4				
7:29.25	105		07/12/08	Basingstoke Bluefins Club	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4				